eshop.autosmilga.lt - Katky g. 33, LT-35101

Paneveézys

Phone: +37061274101 - Email:
support@eshop.autosmilga.lt

BuHT onga ayto 8x31mm

OnucaHue

BuHT 8x31MM, BUHT ong ayto 8x31MMm

MoapobHoe onucaHue
Specifikacija

F (mm)

H (mm)

OEM

T (mm)

Mapka MawmHbl

MecTo ycTaHOBKM

Tun pepxartens

8

31
11501188
12.8

GM

Kysos
[Mpukpy4yeH

Kopn npoaykra: 3702163
Hanuuwme: 998
Bec: 11.00g
Paamepbl: 60.00mm x 80.00mm x 10.00mm

LleHa: 0.55€
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